www.EtherWAN.com EX73900X rev. A2.01
10G
SFP Option
EX73900X Series
Hardened Managed 12-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10G SFP+ Ethernet Switch
Overview
EtherWAN’s EX73900X series is a hardened DIN-rail mounted managed Ethernet switch platform. Equipped with
up to 12 gigabit Ethernet and 4 dual-rate 10 gigabit SFP+ ports, the EX73900X series provides flexibility, speed,

•	 NEMA TS2 rated
•	 UL certified for safety
Ordering Information
Models
EX73934X-0VB 12-port 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) + 4-port 1/10G SFP+
EX73924X-0VB 8-port 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) + 4-port 1/10G SFP+
EX73922X-0VB 8-port 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) + 2-port 1/10G SFP+
Fanless
Wide
Temperature
°C
°C
IEC
61850-3NEMATS2
 Management/Security Features
•	 Port control, SFTP
•	 Dying gasp feature provides SNMP trap upon power off
•	 Configure and monitor with eVue™ and eLite™
 Support
•	 Complimentary Technical Support
•	 Free Firmware Upgrades
•	 Limited Lifetime Warranty
www.EtherWAN.com EX73900X rev. A2.02
Software Features
Interface
CLI, Telnet, Web GUI, SSH
Management